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Women / 2 / Gr E
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laci Kinder1420
Gold Coast

9.550 9.200 9.6009.500 37.850
1 4T 5T 2* 1*

1*

Skye Radulie1416
Twins

9.200 9.500 9.6009.550 37.850
8 1T 2T 2* 1*

1*

Lauren Adams1411
Gold Coast

9.300 9.500 9.5509.450 37.800
5T 1T 7 4 3

3

Sofia Lardizabal1418
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 9.500 9.6509.250 37.750
4 1T 10 1 4

4

Diana Baltazar1412
Twins

9.450 9.200 9.4509.500 37.600
3 4T 5T 5 5

5

Helen Guiterrez1421
Gold Coast

9.300 9.000 9.3009.550 37.150
5T 7 2T 6 6

6

Corina Menescal1419
Twins

9.500 9.200 8.7509.400 36.850
2 4T 8 9T 7

7

Leila Hunt1415
Miami Beach Gym

9.250 8.800 9.2009.550 36.800
7 8T 2T 7 8

8

Kaitlyn Reese1413
Twins

9.050 8.800 9.0009.600 36.450
9 8T 1 8 9

9

Sarah Henault1417
Twins

8.950 8.500 8.7509.350 35.550
10 10 9 9T 10

10
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